
Account Name                   :	Dr. ANIL KUMAR  GARBHAPU

Address                        		   :	 37-3-6/7,

                               		    								

                                         				KANCHARAPALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM-530008

                                         				Visakhapatnam

Date                                    :	16 Jan 2021

Account Number                 :	00000030735960712

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-CAPSP-PUBIND-DIAMOND-INR

Branch                                :	MADHURAWADA

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	85495858326

IFS Code                            :SBIN0004362

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	530002035

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 1 Jan 2021  :	2,409.61

 

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2021 to 31 Jan 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Jan 2021 1 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 160518
One97 Communications LNoida
-

1,100.00 1,309.61

4 Jan 2021 4 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100483403036/GARBH
APU/HDFC/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897699162097

1,000.00 2,309.61

4 Jan 2021 4 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100415162851/rummyc
ul/INDB/rummycultu/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097506162093

1,000.00 1,309.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100526019093/GARBH
APU/HDFC/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098317162091

10,000.00 11,309.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 422719
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

10,000.00 1,309.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100525235114/GARBH
APU/HDFC/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098902162095

20,000.00 21,309.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 271829
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

10,000.00 11,309.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 358818
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

10,000.00 1,309.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100509119734/Razorp
ay/ICIC/razorpayx./Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098310162097

11,230.00 12,539.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100564007045/KATTA
PR/PYTM/9398153624/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898822162091

200.00 12,339.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100516377143/rummyc
ul/INDB/rummycultu/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097642162097

10,000.00 2,339.61



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 415157
Rummyculture          MUMBAI-

220.00 2,119.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 CREDIT- TRF- 63,290.00 65,409.61
5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 363103

One97 Communications LNoida
-

11,800.00 53,609.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 276900
One97 Communications LNoida
-

12,000.00 41,609.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 278631
One97 Communications LNoida
-

12,000.00 29,609.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 578555
rummyculture
1111111111-

12,000.00 17,609.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS100522409632/91105359
43/XX5943/-

MAB00064846827
1
MAB00064846827
1

50,000.00 67,609.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100542431801/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098947162093

20,000.00 87,609.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100507253967/GARBH
APU/ANDB/9063028930/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099457162092

25,000.00 62,609.61

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100528397346/VOORA
K/SBIN/8978454300/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898829162094

10,000.00 52,609.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS good
-

UI30607238
TRANSFER TO
39674034671

2,000.00 50,609.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 613791
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

10,000.00 40,609.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100600205715/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099000162091

45,200.00 85,809.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 436118
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

9,000.00 76,809.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 439471
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

12,000.00 64,809.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 603249
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

3,200.00 61,609.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 216955
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

9,200.00 52,409.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100603224992/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899350162098

32,800.00 85,209.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100609720056/Rummy
tim/ICIC/rummytime./Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097725162094

7,200.00 78,009.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100659113068/Rummy
tim/ICIC/rummytime./Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898739162096

12,000.00 66,009.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

500119092056IG
AKFAMDR0
TRANSFER TO 4

12,000.00 54,009.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

500119092157IG
AKFAMEG7
TRANSFER TO 4

12,000.00 42,009.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 199275
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

9,000.00 33,009.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 113358
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

10,000.00 23,009.61



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 432265
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

13,000.00 10,009.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100605228341/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098975162090

3,800.00 13,809.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100601213478/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098411162093

19,000.00 32,809.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 601616
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

10,000.00 22,809.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 216176
rummyculture
1111111111-

11,000.00 11,809.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100689836886/371002
75/SBIN/3710027536/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099550162094

100.00 11,709.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100611505248/rummyc
ul/INDB/rummycultu/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097702162090

10,000.00 1,709.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100654964077/GARBH
APU/ANDB/9063028930/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099025162094

15,000.00 16,709.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

500119144387IG
AKFCMRA1
TRANSFER TO 4

10,000.00 6,709.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

500119144706IG
AKFCNAW9
TRANSFER TO 4

5,000.00 1,709.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100614414512/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098422162090

350.00 2,059.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100609229420/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099550162094

700.00 1,359.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100670368045/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099013162098

7,600.00 8,959.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100667734182/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097737162090

5,318.00 3,641.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100615135067/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898736162099

659.00 2,982.61

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPOS142408
RANI GARMENTS         NEW
DELHI-

750.00 2,232.61

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB MBS ok- UT83982094
TRANSFER
FROM
31313002684

20,000.00 22,232.61

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100762323795/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097833162090

966.00 21,266.61

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100623669653/rummyc
ul/INDB/rummycultu/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
4898741162092

10,000.00 11,266.61

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100623669723/rummyc
ul/INDB/rummycultu/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097825162090

10,000.00 1,266.61

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS100711931843/99999999
99/XX3173/transferBa-

MAA00066144793
2
MAA00066144793
2

1.00 1,267.61

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS100719344889/91105359
43/XX8980/Good-

MAC00062353316
6
MAC00062353316
6

6,456.00 7,723.61



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS good
-

UI30679101
TRANSFER TO
39674034671

153.00 7,570.61

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPOS527188
BAGUNDI               NEW
DELHI-

5,204.00 2,366.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS good
-

UI30686666
TRANSFER TO
39674034671

1,000.00 1,366.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS100802265803/91105359
43/XX5943/-

MAC00062372490
2
MAC00062372490
2

65,000.00 66,366.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Gift to
relatives / Friends-

IT00CUWKN1
TRANSFER TO
34405113526

15,000.00 51,366.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 692752
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

400.00 50,966.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 507273
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

10,000.00 40,966.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 592269
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

10,000.00 30,966.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 003781
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

10,000.00 20,966.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100873674651/VOORA
K/SBIN/8978454300/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097948162090

11,000.00 9,966.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 605387
RUMMYTIME
8047091893-

8,200.00 1,766.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100810495023/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099165162094

48,800.00 50,566.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/100810681595/XXX
XXXX980HDFC-

UA0346115427M
OADUFZPB5
TRANSFER TO 4

24,566.00 26,000.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100804361647/KILUG
U  /SBIN/8985994984/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097937162093

3,000.00 23,000.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 530223
One97 Communications LNoida
-

10,000.00 13,000.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100813938063/rummyc
ul/INDB/rummycultu/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097893162099

10,600.00 2,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100854688335/BASWA
NI /BKID/8499984992/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898984162095

10,000.00 12,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100861296273/BASWA
NI /BKID/8499984992/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098577162092

10,000.00 22,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100810021938/BASWA
NI /BKID/8499984992/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099165162094

10,000.00 32,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100828299329/BASWA
NI /BKID/8499984992/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099174162093

10,000.00 42,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100838946689/BASWA
NI /BKID/8499984992/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098597162098

10,000.00 52,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100877872764/BASWA
NI /BKID/8499984992/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099137162097

2,000.00 54,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS good
-

UI30713868
TRANSFER TO
39674034671

3,000.00 51,400.61



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/100819581024/XXX
XXXX980HDFC-

UA0346323953M
OADUIHMI0
TRANSFER TO 4

26,000.00 25,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/100819581691/XXX
XXXX439ANDB-

UA0346324580M
OADUIHNE0
TRANSFER TO 4

7,000.00 18,400.61

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB PayU
Payments Private Lim-

12019998199IGA
KFQJYP0
TRANSFER TO
45

967.84 17,432.77

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPOS837865
BIKANERVALA           NEW
DELHI-

33.60 17,399.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 327935
One97 Communications LNoida
-

16,000.00 1,399.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS100901168815/91105359
43/XX5943/-

MAA00066303283
5
MAA00066303283
5

25,666.00 27,065.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100923182697/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898994162093

23,580.00 50,645.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 362214
One97 Communications LNoida
-

12,000.00 38,645.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 577905
One97 Communications LNoida
-

12,000.00 26,645.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 278091
One97 Communications LNoida
-

10,800.00 15,845.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100951094358/G ANIL
K/ANDB/9110535943/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099233162097

3,000.00 18,845.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Indigo
Airline B2B-

110057676754IG
AKFUTPS2
TRANSFER TO 4

14,194.00 4,651.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100919353187/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098687162097

25,000.00 29,651.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS good
-

UT84172942
TRANSFER TO
31313002684

25,000.00 4,651.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 333650
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

200.00 4,451.17

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 by debit card-OTHPG 333852
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

200.00 4,251.17

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS066327
SAGAR RATNA
RESTAURANTDELHI-

650.00 3,601.17

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101027620076/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098770162091

6,800.00 10,401.17

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101072808571/G ANIL
K/ANDB/9110535943/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099312162099

2,000.00 12,401.17

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 128764
GamesKraft Tech Pvt
LtBengaluru-

10,000.00 2,401.17

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 135482
One97 Communications LNoida
-

1,000.00 1,401.17

11 Jan
2021

11 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101101459812/rummyc
ul/INDB/rummycultu/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097508162091

100.00 1,301.17



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101219215294/GARBH
APU/HDFC/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098315162093

7,554.00 8,855.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 743804
GamesKraft Tech Pvt
LtBengaluru-

7,000.00 1,855.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101211953023/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098902162095

25,800.00 27,655.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/101212607379/XXX
XXXX980HDFC-

UA0347446276M
OADUUHPK8
TRANSFER TO 4

12,000.00 15,655.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/101212608776/XXX
XXXX439ANDB-

UA0347447697M
OADUUHRI6
TRANSFER TO 4

3,053.00 12,602.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101216810918/rummyc
ul/INDB/rummycultu/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097618162097

10,000.00 2,602.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101280955502/SHAIK
M/SBIN/9533208770/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098931162091

2,000.00 4,602.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101211005579/KATTA
PR/PYTM/9398153624/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898821162092

170.00 4,432.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101292362503/Ola/YE
SB/OLAONLINE@/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5097642162097

163.00 4,269.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 249226
One97 Communications LNoida
-

1,300.00 2,969.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101230867248/SANKA
RA /SBIN/Q91291489@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099432162091

70.00 2,899.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101268221835/TANAG
ALA/ICIC/9922992889/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098336162098

100.00 2,999.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101243895296/SHIVA
RA/SBIN/Q29062906@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099404162094

60.00 2,939.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101222182636/Ola/YE
SB/OLAONLINE@/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5097610162094

225.00 2,714.17

12 Jan
2021

12 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 176038
One97 Communications LNoida
-

1,448.00 1,266.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101314692198/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099024162095

21,000.00 22,266.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 389528
PAYTM                 Noida-

10,000.00 12,266.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101315726222/Razorp
ay/YESB/razorpay.p/Rummy-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098972162093

18,200.00 30,466.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101313423671/Ola/YE
SB/OLAONLINE@/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5097728162091

194.00 30,272.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10131
UBI MADDILAPALEM BR
VISAKHAPATNA-

10,000.00 20,272.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 708729
PAYTM                 Noida-

10,000.00 10,272.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS120511
MS DASPALLA HOTELS
LTTVISHAKAPAT-

441.00 9,831.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS515844
CHALASANI.
VISHAKAPAT-

749.00 9,082.17



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 331028
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

7,000.00 2,082.17

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 363910
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

800.00 1,282.17

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS101412707390/99999999
99/XX0153/Kissht Fas-

MAB00065595779
6
MAB00065595779
6

5,360.43 6,642.60

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 108783
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

5,376.00 1,266.60

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

BULK POSTING-Tx593710
201220 30735960712
MDUL0402230052-

1,300.00 2,566.60

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101479595349/KATTA
PR/PYTM/9398153624/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099556162099

220.00 2,346.60

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101459990869/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099099162097

10,000.00 12,346.60

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101463735871/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098508162093

10,000.00 22,346.60

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8187
ITI JUNCTION
VISAKHAPATNAM-

10,000.00 12,346.60

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8189
ITI JUNCTION
VISAKHAPATNAM-

10,000.00 2,346.60

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101582677891/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099665162096

458.00 1,888.60

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS101501580270/99999999
88/XX4700/remarks-

MAC00062987596
0
MAC00062987596
0

98.00 1,986.60

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101501001680/MOBIK
WIK/ICIC/mobikwikad/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5097892162090

720.00 1,266.60

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

CSH DEP (CDM)-9110535943- 9,500.00 10,766.60

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

CDM SERVICE CHARGES--
38976288

38976288 25.00 10,741.60

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 174004
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

9,000.00 1,741.60

16 Jan
2021

16 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101568093068/GARBH
APU/ANDB/9063028930/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098699162093

920.00 2,661.60

16 Jan
2021

16 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101581941739/GARBH
APU/PYTM/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897725162090

44.00 2,705.60

16 Jan
2021

16 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101578335280/GARBH
APU/HDFC/9110535943/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099247162091

66.00 2,771.60

16 Jan
2021

16 Jan
2021

by debit card-OTHPG 374130
Rummytime
TechnologiesBangalore-

1,505.00 1,266.60



		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 


